ATP Office Directory, August 15, 2024

Lincoln Office
500 S. 84th Street, 68510-2611
PO Box 94987, 68509-4987
(402) 471-0734, (877) 713-4002, Fax (402) 471-6052
Equipment Loan & Reuse at4all.com (531) 207-2226
David Altman, Technology Specialist, david.altman@nebraska.gov          
(531) 207-2386
Bryan Bingham, Equipment Associate, bryan.bingham@nebraska.gov
(531) 207-2226
Lilly Blase, ADA Specialist, lilly.blase@nebraska.gov, (531) 207-2426
Kim Bowen, Technology Specialist, kim.bowen@nebraska.gov                        (402) 310-3187
May Faith, Program Supervisor, may.faith@nebraska.gov (531) 207-9028
Kathy Hunter, Education Program Loan Pool Coordinator, Kathy.hunter@nebraska.gov
(402) 309-0212
Elizabeth Lamborn, Accounting Associate, elizabeth.lamborn@nebraska.gov
(402) 429-5407
Delia Michalski, Technology Specialist delia.michalski@nebraska.gov
(531) 207-2418
Nancy Noha, Marketing Specialist, nancy.noha@nebraska.gov 
(402) 432-2318
Tobias J.  Orr, Director, tobias.orr@nebraska.gov, (402) 853-1582
Evan Phillips, Technology Specialist, evan.phillips@nebraska.gov 
(402) 677-4594
Angie Ransom, Resource Specialist, angie.ransom@nebraska.gov
(402) 309-0374
Lori Swanson, Accounting Associate, lori.swanson@nebraska.gov
(531) 510-8504
Mark Wentz, Technology Specialist, mark.wentz@nebraska.gov 
(531) 207-2387                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Brian Wojcik, Ed.D, ATP, Education Program Supervisor, brian.wojcik@nebraska.gov (402) 547-1340
Kearney Office
315 W. 60th Street, Suite 300, 68845
(877) 713-4002, Fax (308) 865-5322
Equipment Loan & Reuse at4all.com  (308) 440-8000

Donna Buschkoetter, Technology Specialist 		
donna.buschkoetter@nebraska.gov (308) 627-4752
Tresa Christensen, Administrative Associate tresa.christensen@nebraska.gov (308) 440-8000
Pam Cody, Technology Specialist, pam.cody@nebraska.gov
(308) 708-3056
Shawna Lockhorn, Technology Specialist
shawna.lockhorn@nebraska.gov (308) 708-3197    
               
Norfolk Office
1212 W. Benjamin Ave.
Norfolk, NE 68701
(877) 713-4002, Fax (402) 370-3488 

Hannah Wieser, Technology Specialist
Hannah.wieser@nebraska.gov  (402) 276-4811

Omaha Office
• 1313 Farnam Street, 68102    	
(877) 713-4002, Fax (402) 595-1919
Equipment Loan & Reuse at4all.com (402) 979-0142
Paige Menolascino, Technology Specialist 
paige.menolascino@nebraska.gov   (402) 830-0561			
Lisa Oberg, Technology Specialist, lisa.oberg@nebraska.gov
(402) 881-1452
Angela Perkins, Technology Specialist, angie.perkins@nebraska.gov   
(402) 699-4927
Maddie Piittmann, Technology Specialist, maddie.piittmann@nebraska.gov
(402) 979-0142

• 12003 Q Street, 68137
Brooke Harrie, Program Supervisor brooke.harrie@nebraska.gov
(402) 679-4271

Scottsbluff Office
505A Broadway, Suite 500, 69361
(877) 713-4002, Fax (308) 632-1392

Brent Dierksen, Technology Specialist brent.dierksen@nebraska.gov        (308) 631-5274

